DIAMONDS

MAY 2025

briju

od 1920 - ) g



About Us



OUR HISTORY

BRIJU is a Polish company that was established

in 1920 by Jan Piotrowski. Thanks to his passion,
persistence and talent, it is still managed by four
brothers — the grandsons of the founder. Traditional
jewellery technology that has been passed by BRIJU
from one generation to the next since 1920 is visible
in every detail of the handmade jewellery. BRIJU is
a brand that combines history with modern times.
It means tradition reflected in the present and a
symbol of everlasting beauty, which defines the
unique feminine power by adapting to different
preferences and tastes. Manufacturing precision
and original proprietary designs transform every
product into a timeless treasure.



Briju brand, despite its relatively short presencein the retail
market, has a rich and long tradition and experience in the
production and wholesale trade. Our trade offer includes
the highest quality jewellery made of gold and silver, as well
as collections with diamonds and other precious stones,
a wide range of customised wedding rings and watches of
manywell-known brands including our own brand.

Briju presents original collections and the latest jewellery
hits, following the latest trends. Our products are shipped
to most countries in Europe and beyond it. For the last
few years, Briju has been an active participant in Europe’s
largest jewelery fair in Vicenza Oro.

The brand follows current trends and creates products
of the highest quality precious metal alloys, taking care
of the details and combining its long tradition with new
technologies. Designers and jewellers working with BRIJU
developed a recognizable style appreciated by many
consumers.




Our products are created with passion We improve
our skills by taking every new challenge. To be put on
shelves, the new product has to undergo more than
20 manufacturing stages first! The most complicated
works during the production of jewellery include
gemstone riveting and casting. These technologies
constitute the specific know how of the company.
The whole manufacturing process, from design
to finished product, takes approximately 3 weeks.
For us, the most important manufacturing process
is designing new models. Without an appropriate idea we
would not be able to move on to the next stages.

Being open to inspiration, we create unique designs
characteristic for BRIJU to satisfy the most exquisite
tastes of our Customers Each new model starts its life
as a design All ideas are put on paper and analysed by
a wide group The most promising ones are visualised
with use of 3D visualisation software. At this stage,
details are refined and free flow of ideas between
designers and goldsmiths allows us to combine
art with technology.



B0959-100

B0959-100
B0959-107
B0959-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

MAY 2025

B0959-107

WEIGHT STONE SHAPE

diamond  octagon
diamond octagon

diamond  octagon

SIZE  QUANTITY

3,1x2,1 1
3,1X2,1 1
3,1x2,1 2

CARATS

0,1
0,1
0,2

B0959-106



B0960-100

B0960-100
B0960-107
B0960-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B0960-107

WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE

0,96 diamond  octagon 3,5x2,5
0,25 diamond  octagon 3,5x2,5
0,78 diamond  octagon 3,5x2,5

QUANTITY

B0960-106

CARATS



B0961-100

B0961-100
B0961-107
B0961-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B0961-107
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE
0,96 diamond  octagon 4x3
0,34 diamond  octagon 4X3

0,92 diamond  octagon 4X3

QUANTITY

CARATS

0,2
0,2
0,4

B0961-106



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025
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B0962-100 B0962-107
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY
B0962-100 113 diamond  octagon 4.3%x3,2 1
B0962-107 0,37 diamond octagon 4X3
B0962-106 098 diamond octagon 4X3 2

CARATS

0,27
0,27
0,54

B0962-106



B0963-100

B0963-100
B0963-107
B0963-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

1,2 diamond
0,38 diamond

1 diamond

MAY 2025

B0963-107

SHAPE

octagon
octagon

octagon

SIZE

4,5x3,5
4.5x3,5
4.5x3,5

QUANTI-
TY

2

CARATS

0,3
0,3
0,6

B0963-106



B0964-100

B0964-100
B0964-107
B0964-106

1,2
0,4
11

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B0964-107
QUAN-
STONE SHAPE SIZE TITY
diamond  octagon 4.8x%x3,7 1
diamond  octagon 4,8%3,7 1
diamond  octagon 4,8%3,7 2

B0964-106
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B0965-100

B0965-100
B0965-107
B0965-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

13
0,45
1,2

diamond
diamond

diamond

MAY 2025
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B0965-107

SHAPE SIZE
octagon 5,4x4
octagon 4.8x3,7

octagon 4,8%3,7

QUANTITY

CARATS

0,5
0,5
1

B0965-106



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

MAY 2025
B1091-100 B1092-100
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
B1091-100 11 diamond round 2,1 1 0,06
diamond round 1,6 2
B1092-100 1,15 diamond round 2.4 1 0,08
diamond round 1,7 2



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025
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B1093-100 B1093-107 B1093-106
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
B1093-100 1,25 diamond round 2,7 1 0,13
diamond round 2 2
B1093-107 0,25 diamond round 2,7 1 (ON
diamond round 2 1
B1093-106 0,5 diamond round 2.4 2 0,13
diamond round 1,7 2



B1094-100

B1094-100

B1094-107

B1094-106

WEIGHT STONE

1,3

0,3

0,6

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025
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B1094-107
SHAPE SIZE
diamond round 32
diamond round 2.4
diamond round 32
diamond round 2.4
diamond round 27
diamond round 2
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B1094-106
QUANTITY CARATS

1 0,22

2

1 0,17

1

2 0,2

2



B1095-100

B1095-100

B1095-107

B1095-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

1,5

0,3

0,7

diamond
diamond
diamond
diamond
diamond

diamond

MAY 2025

B1095-107

SHAPE

round
round
round
round
round

round

SIZE

35
2,7
35
2,7
29
2,2

QUANTITY

CARATS

0,3

0,23

0,27

B1095-106



B1096-100

B1096-100

B1096-107

B1096-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

1,5

0,4

0,8

diamond
diamond
diamond
diamond
diamond

diamond

MAY 2025
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B1096-107

SHAPE

round
round
round
round
round

round

SIZE

3,1

31
35
2,7

QUANTITY

CARATS

0,69

0,35

0,46

B1096-106



B1097-100

B1097-100

B1097-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

1,9

1,2

diamond
diamond
diamond

diamond

MAY 2025
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B1097-106
SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
round 5 1 1
round 4 2
round 45 2 0,95
round 33 2



B1081-100

B1081-100

B1081-107

B1081-106

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

WEIGHT STONE

19

1,5

2,2

sapphire
diamond
sapphire
diamond
diamond

sapphire

MAY 2025

B1081-107

SHAPE

round
round
round
round
round

round

SIZE

2,5
12
2,5
13

e 8
B 74\ ONe

B1081-106
QUANTITY  CARATS

7 051
12 0,07
8 0,58
8 0,09
8

8 03



B0955-100

B0955-100

B0956-100

WEIGHT

0,95

1,5

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

STONE

sapphire
diamond
sapphire

diamond

MAY 2025

SHAPE

round
round
round

round

SIZE

1,5
1
1,5
1,5

QUANTITY

O I 3 @

B0956-100

CARATS

0,16
0,03
0,14
0,07



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU

MAY 2025
B0957-100 B0958-100
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
B0957-100 1,75 sapphire round 1,5 16 0,3
diamond round 1 9 0,036
B0958-100 19 sapphire round 1,5 24 0,5

diamond round 1 9 0,036



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B1079-100 B1079-107 B1079-106
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
B1079-100 215  tanzanite oval 7/5 1 0,8
diamond round 1,5 14 0,18
B1079-107 11 tanzanite oval 7/5 8 0,8
diamond round 1,5 14 0,18
B1079-106 1,5 tanzanite oval 6/4 1 0,47

diamond round 1,2 28 0,16



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B1098-100 B1098-107 B1098-106
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
B1098-100 1,8 tanzanite oval 6/4 1 0,47
diamond round 1 18 0,07
B1098-107 0,8 tanzanite oval 6/4 1 0,47
diamond round 1 18 0,07
B1098-106 12 tanzanite oval 5/3 2 0,25
diamond round 1 28 o1




B1080-100

B1080-100

B1099-100

B1076-100

WEIGHT

2,1

2

2

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

B1099-100

STONE SHAPE SIZE
tanzanite oval 7/5
diamond round 1,5
diamond round 12
tanzanite oval 6/4
diamond round 1,2
tanzanite oval 6/4

B1076-100
QUANTITY CARATS

1 0,47
14 0,228

8

1 0,47

6 0,036

1 0,47



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

N0042-120 NO0042-127 NO0042-126
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
N0042-120 2,6 tanzanite oval 7/5 1 0,8
NO042-127 1,5 tanzanite oval 6/4 1 0,47

NO042-126 33 tanzanite oval 6/4 2 0,47



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

NOO031-120 NOO031-127 NOO31-126
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE QUANTITY CARATS
NOO31-120 1,4 sapphire round 4 1 0,3
NOO031-127 0,3 sapphire round 4 1 0,3

NOO031-126 0,8 sapphire round 4 2 0,3



NEW DESIGNS BRIJU
MAY 2025

NO0032-120 NO0032-127 NO0032-126
WEIGHT STONE SHAPE SIZE  QUANTITY CARATS
NOO032-120 1,4 emerald round 45 1 0,3
NOO032-127 0,3 emerald round 4.5 1 0,3

NOO032-126 0,8 emerald round 4.5 2 0,3



