

# DIAMONDS

MAY 2025

**briju**  
od 1920



# About Us



## OUR HISTORY

BRIJU is a Polish company that was established in 1920 by Jan Piotrowski. Thanks to his passion, persistence and talent, it is still managed by four brothers – the grandsons of the founder. Traditional jewellery technology that has been passed by BRIJU from one generation to the next since 1920 is visible in every detail of the handmade jewellery. BRIJU is a brand that combines history with modern times. It means tradition reflected in the present and a symbol of everlasting beauty, which defines the unique feminine power by adapting to different preferences and tastes. Manufacturing precision and original proprietary designs transform every product into a timeless treasure.

Briju brand, despite its relatively short presence in the retail market, has a rich and long tradition and experience in the production and wholesale trade. Our trade offer includes the highest quality jewellery made of gold and silver, as well as collections with diamonds and other precious stones, a wide range of customised wedding rings and watches of many well-known brands including our own brand.

Briju presents original collections and the latest jewellery hits, following the latest trends. Our products are shipped to most countries in Europe and beyond it. For the last few years, Briju has been an active participant in Europe's largest jewellery fair in Vicenza Oro.

The brand follows current trends and creates products of the highest quality precious metal alloys, taking care of the details and combining its long tradition with new technologies. Designers and jewellers working with BRIJU developed a recognizable style appreciated by many consumers.





Our products are created with passion. We improve our skills by taking every new challenge. To be put on shelves, the new product has to undergo more than 20 manufacturing stages first! The most complicated works during the production of jewellery include gemstone riveting and casting. These technologies constitute the specific know-how of the company. The whole manufacturing process, from design to finished product, takes approximately 3 weeks. For us, the most important manufacturing process is designing new models. Without an appropriate idea we would not be able to move on to the next stages.

Being open to inspiration, we create unique designs characteristic for BRIJU to satisfy the most exquisite tastes of our Customers. Each new model starts its life as a design. All ideas are put on paper and analysed by a wide group. The most promising ones are visualised with use of 3D visualisation software. At this stage, details are refined and free flow of ideas between designers and goldsmiths allows us to combine art with technology.

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0959-100**



**B0959-107**



**B0959-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0959-100	0,85	diamond	octagon	3,1x2,1	1	0,1
B0959-107	0,2	diamond	octagon	3,1x2,1	1	0,1
B0959-106	0,6	diamond	octagon	3,1x2,1	2	0,2

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0960-100**



**B0960-107**



**B0960-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0960-100	0,96	diamond	octagon	3,5x2,5	1	0,15
B0960-107	0,25	diamond	octagon	3,5x2,5	1	0,15
B0960-106	0,78	diamond	octagon	3,5x2,5	2	0,3

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0961-100**



**B0961-107**



**B0961-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0961-100	0,96	diamond	octagon	4x3	1	0,2
B0961-107	0,34	diamond	octagon	4x3	1	0,2
B0961-106	0,92	diamond	octagon	4x3	2	0,4

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0962-100**



**B0962-107**



**B0962-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0962-100	1,13	diamond	octagon	4,3x3,2	1	0,27
B0962-107	0,37	diamond	octagon	4x3	1	0,27
B0962-106	0,98	diamond	octagon	4x3	2	0,54

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0963-100**



**B0963-107**



**B0963-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTI- TY	CARATS
B0963-100	1,2	diamond	octagon	4,5x3,5	1	0,3
B0963-107	0,38	diamond	octagon	4,5x3,5	1	0,3
B0963-106	1	diamond	octagon	4,5x3,5	2	0,6

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0964-100**



**B0964-107**



**B0964-106**

		STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUAN- TITY	CARATS
B0964-100	1,2	diamond	octagon	4,8x3,7	1	0,4
B0964-107	0,4	diamond	octagon	4,8x3,7	1	0,4
B0964-106	1,1	diamond	octagon	4,8x3,7	2	0,8

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0965-100**



**B0965-107**



**B0965-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0965-100	1,3	diamond	octagon	5,4x4	1	0,5
B0965-107	0,45	diamond	octagon	4,8x3,7	1	0,5
B0965-106	1,2	diamond	octagon	4,8x3,7	2	1

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1091-100**



**B1092-100**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1091-100	1,1	diamond	round	2,1	1	0,06
		diamond	round	1,6	2	
B1092-100	1,15	diamond	round	2,4	1	0,08
		diamond	round	1,7	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1093-100**



**B1093-107**



**B1093-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1093-100	1,25	diamond	round	2,7	1	0,13
		diamond	round	2	2	
B1093-107	0,25	diamond	round	2,7	1	0,1
		diamond	round	2	1	
B1093-106	0,5	diamond	round	2,4	2	0,13
		diamond	round	1,7	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1094-100**



**B1094-107**



**B1094-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1094-100	1,3	diamond	round	3,2	1	0,22
		diamond	round	2,4	2	
B1094-107	0,3	diamond	round	3,2	1	0,17
		diamond	round	2,4	1	
B1094-106	0,6	diamond	round	2,7	2	0,2
		diamond	round	2	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1095-100**



**B1095-107**



**B1095-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1095-100	1,5	diamond	round	3,5	1	0,3
		diamond	round	2,7	2	
B1095-107	0,3	diamond	round	3,5	1	0,23
		diamond	round	2,7	1	
B1095-106	0,7	diamond	round	2,9	2	0,27
		diamond	round	2,2	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1096-100**



**B1096-107**



**B1096-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1096-100	1,5	diamond	round	4	1	0,69
		diamond	round	3,1	2	
B1096-107	0,4	diamond	round	4	1	0,35
		diamond	round	3,1	1	
B1096-106	0,8	diamond	round	3,5	2	0,46
		diamond	round	2,7	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1097-100**



**B1097-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1097-100	1,9	diamond	round	5	1	1
		diamond	round	4	2	
B1097-106	1,2	diamond	round	4,5	2	0,95
		diamond	round	3,3	2	

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1081-100**



**B1081-107**



**B1081-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1081-100	1,9	sapphire	round	2,5	7	0,511
		diamond	round	1,2	12	0,07
B1081-107	1,5	sapphire	round	2,5	8	0,58
		diamond	round	1,3	8	0,09
		diamond	round	1	8	
B1081-106	2,2	sapphire	round	2	8	0,3

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0955-100**



**B0956-100**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0955-100	0,95	sapphire	round	1,5	8	0,16
		diamond	round	1	7	0,03
B0956-100	1,5	sapphire	round	1,5	7	0,14
		diamond	round	1,5	6	0,07

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B0957-100**



**B0958-100**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B0957-100	1,75	sapphire	round	1,5	16	0,3
		diamond	round	1	9	0,036
B0958-100	1,9	sapphire	round	1,5	24	0,5
		diamond	round	1	9	0,036

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1079-100**



**B1079-107**



**B1079-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1079-100	2,15	tanzanite	oval	7/5	1	0,8
		diamond	round	1,5	14	0,18
B1079-107	1,1	tanzanite	oval	7/5	8	0,8
		diamond	round	1,5	14	0,18
B1079-106	1,5	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47
		diamond	round	1,2	28	0,16

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1098-100**

**B1098-107**

**B1098-106**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1098-100	1,8	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47
		diamond	round	1	18	0,07
B1098-107	0,8	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47
		diamond	round	1	18	0,07
B1098-106	1,2	tanzanite	oval	5/3	2	0,25
		diamond	round	1	28	0,11

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**B1080-100**



**B1099-100**



**B1076-100**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
B1080-100	2,1	tanzanite	oval	7/5	1	0,47
		diamond	round	1,5	14	0,228
		diamond	round	1,2	8	
B1099-100	2	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47
		diamond	round	1,2	6	0,036
B1076-100	2	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**N0042-120**



**N0042-127**



**N0042-126**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
N0042-120	2,6	tanzanite	oval	7/5	1	0,8
N0042-127	1,5	tanzanite	oval	6/4	1	0,47
N0042-126	3,3	tanzanite	oval	6/4	2	0,47

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**N0031-120**



**N0031-127**



**N0031-126**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
N0031-120	1,4	sapphire	round	4	1	0,3
N0031-127	0,3	sapphire	round	4	1	0,3
N0031-126	0,8	sapphire	round	4	2	0,3

NEW DESIGNS BRIJU  
MAY 2025



**N0032-120**



**N0032-127**



**N0032-126**

	WEIGHT	STONE	SHAPE	SIZE	QUANTITY	CARATS
N0032-120	1,4	emerald	round	4,5	1	0,3
N0032-127	0,3	emerald	round	4,5	1	0,3
N0032-126	0,8	emerald	round	4,5	2	0,3